
Bezirksmeisterschaften Jugend 2022 BEZIRK DONAU
Rot an der Rot / 08.10.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sebastian Kramer/Jonathan Schell TSV Rot an der Rot

2 Lias Botzenhardt/Philipp Ostermeier SF Schwendi / SV Rissegg

3 Jannik Schwarzbart/Luca Widler TSV Rot an der Rot

3 Kai Dreher/Tim Wohnhaas SV Ringschnait

5 Julian Jeutter/David Hebenstreit SF Schwendi

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jonathan Schell TSV Rot an der Rot

2 Philipp Ostermeier SV Rissegg

3 Luca Widler TSV Rot an der Rot

4 Kai Dreher SV Ringschnait

5 David Hebenstreit SF Schwendi

5 Sebastian Kramer TSV Rot an der Rot

7 Jannik Schwarzbart TSV Rot an der Rot

7 Tim Wohnhaas SV Ringschnait

9 Lias Botzenhardt SF Schwendi

9 Julian Jeutter SF Schwendi

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tilo Armbruster/Konstantin Kopp TSV Laupheim

2 Lasse Grube/Julian Ostermeier SV Rissegg

3 Aaron Waltner/Jakob Ries SV Steinhausen-Rottum

3 Daniel Lutsch/Jan Sachsenmaier SV Ringschnait / TSV Rot an der Rot

5 Linus Rodi/Simeon Frey SF Schwendi

5 Christian Knaub/Nils Merk TSV Ertingen / SV Stafflangen

5 Dominik Mast/Andreas Oßwald SV Sulmetingen / TSV Bad Saulgau

5 Daniel Kordeuter/Philipp Schmidke TSV Rot an der Rot

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christian Knaub TSV Ertingen

2 Tilo Armbruster TSV Laupheim

3 Konstantin Kopp TSV Laupheim

4 Julian Ostermeier SV Rissegg

5 Lasse Grube SV Rissegg

5 Daniel Lutsch SV Ringschnait

5 Jan Sachsenmaier TSV Rot an der Rot

5 Aaron Waltner SV Steinhausen-Rottum

9 Daniel Kordeuter TSV Rot an der Rot

9 Dominik Mast SV Sulmetingen

9 Andreas Oßwald TSV Bad Saulgau

9 Linus Rodi SF Schwendi

13 Simeon Frey SF Schwendi

13 Nils Merk SV Stafflangen

13 Jakob Ries SV Steinhausen-Rottum

13 Philipp Schmidke TSV Rot an der Rot

17 Julian Braig SF Schwendi
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Jugend 2022 BEZIRK DONAU
Rot an der Rot / 08.10.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sascha Roelandt/Leon Werner TSV Laupheim

2 Magnus Münst/Liam Reutter SV Rissegg

3 Agnes Deutsch/Ben Forgan SV Rissegg

3 David Keller/Tim Kunz TSV Laubach / TSV Rot an der Rot

5 Timo Diebold/Niklas Höb TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen / TSV Rot an der Rot

5 Felix Lerner/Vincent Pek SV Rissegg

5 Felix Kraus/Justus Spinnler SV Hohentengen

5 Marwin Leidig/Alen Zekic ASV Otterswang

9 Marius Fischer/Robin Berchthold VfB Gutenzell

9 David Bader/Timon Galik SV Steinhausen-Rottum / SV Sulmetingen

9 Jakob Oßwald/Simon Jocher TSV Bad Saulgau

9 Lukas Pereira Fritz/Noel Roppelt ASV Otterswang / TSV Laupheim

9 Pius Sailer/Lorenz Sailer SV Dürmentingen

9 Christopher Zoll/Noah Scheit SV Dürmentingen

9 Julian Schneider/Elina Schlüter SF Schwendi

9 Rouven Schuster/Stipe Sola SV Rissegg / SV Dürmentingen

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Adrian Kling TSV Rot an der Rot

2 Sascha Roelandt TSV Laupheim

3 Liam Reutter SV Rissegg

4 Tim Kunz TSV Rot an der Rot

5 Agnes Deutsch SV Rissegg

5 Ben Forgan SV Rissegg

5 Magnus Münst SV Rissegg

5 Leon Werner TSV Laupheim

9 David Bader SV Steinhausen-Rottum

9 Robin Berchthold VfB Gutenzell

9 David Keller TSV Laubach

9 Felix Lerner SV Rissegg

9 Vincent Pek SV Rissegg

9 Noel Roppelt TSV Laupheim

9 Rouven Schuster SV Rissegg

9 Justus Spinnler SV Hohentengen

17 Marius Fischer VfB Gutenzell

17 Niklas Höb TSV Rot an der Rot

17 Simon Jocher TSV Bad Saulgau

17 Felix Kraus SV Hohentengen

17 Marwin Leidig ASV Otterswang

17 Jakob Oßwald TSV Bad Saulgau

17 Lukas Pereira Fritz ASV Otterswang

17 Alen Zekic ASV Otterswang

25 Timo Diebold TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen

25 Timon Galik SV Sulmetingen

25 Amelie Pfitscher SV Ringschnait

25 Lorenz Sailer SV Dürmentingen

25 Pius Sailer SV Dürmentingen

25 Noah Scheit SV Dürmentingen

25 Elina Schlüter SF Schwendi

25 Christopher Zoll SV Dürmentingen

33 Julian Schneider SF Schwendi

33 Stipe Sola SV Dürmentingen
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Jugend 2022 BEZIRK DONAU
Rot an der Rot / 08.10.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Adrian Kling/Tom Butscher TSV Rot an der Rot

2 Elias Egle/Jakob Lessmann TSV Rot an der Rot

3 David Keller/Matthias Keller TSV Laubach

3 Jonas Gayer/Ferdinand Winkhart TTG Sigmaringen/Laiz

5 Alex Haar/Lennard Heidt TSV Laupheim

5 Timo Bantle/Marius Merz TTG Sigmaringen/Laiz / TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen

Jungen 19 A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Elias Egle TSV Rot an der Rot

2 Tom Butscher TSV Rot an der Rot

3 Jakob Lessmann TSV Rot an der Rot

4 Lennard Heidt TSV Laupheim

5 Jonas Gayer TTG Sigmaringen/Laiz

5 Ferdinand Winkhart TTG Sigmaringen/Laiz

7 Matthias Keller TSV Laubach

7 Marius Merz TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen

9 Timo Bantle TTG Sigmaringen/Laiz

9 Leon Schwab FC Mittelbiberach

11 Alex Haar TSV Laupheim

Jungen 19 B Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Rainer Dinser/Lukas Lübbe SV Hohentengen / TSV Bad Saulgau

2 Michael Kienzle/Julius Dammann TSV Rot an der Rot

3 Narek Gabrielyan/Louis-Leopold Schilling SV Rissegg / SF Schwendi

3 Janis Frank/Simon Süka VfB Gutenzell / TSV Laubach

5 Leon Passinger/Benedikt Zimmerer SV Hohentengen

Jungen 19 B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lukas Lübbe TSV Bad Saulgau

2 Rainer Dinser SV Hohentengen

3 Narek Gabrielyan SV Rissegg

4 Simon Süka TSV Laubach

5 Janis Frank VfB Gutenzell

5 Michael Kienzle TSV Rot an der Rot

7 Julius Dammann TSV Rot an der Rot

7 Benedikt Zimmerer SV Hohentengen

9

9 Louis-Leopold Schilling SF Schwendi

11 Leon Passinger SV Hohentengen

Mädchen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Hannah Schöllhorn/Theresa Schöllhorn TSV Rot an der Rot

2 Lara Botzenhardt/Patricia Stetter SF Schwendi

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Alena Maucher SV Stafflangen

2 Theresa Schöllhorn TSV Rot an der Rot

3 Hannah Schöllhorn TSV Rot an der Rot

4 Patricia Stetter SF Schwendi

5 Lara Botzenhardt SF Schwendi
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Jugend 2022 BEZIRK DONAU
Rot an der Rot / 08.10.2022

Platzierungen

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Anna Föhr/Jonela Berisha SV Ringschnait

2 Smilla Brehm/Sabrina Glöggler SF Schwendi / TSV Laupheim

3 Laura Kusterer/Carolin Bentele SV Steinhausen-Rottum

3 Hannah Lutsch/Leona Berisha SV Ringschnait

5 Janina Jerg/Tabea Berchthold VfB Gutenzell

5 Salome Schmidberger/Ida Kneer SV Stafflangen

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Anna Föhr SV Ringschnait

2 Sabrina Glöggler TSV Laupheim

3 Jonela Berisha SV Ringschnait

4 Hannah Lutsch SV Ringschnait

5 Leona Berisha SV Ringschnait

5 Janina Jerg VfB Gutenzell

7 Smilla Brehm SF Schwendi

7 Ida Kneer SV Stafflangen

7 Salome Schmidberger SV Stafflangen

10 Carolin Bentele SV Steinhausen-Rottum

10 Tabea Berchthold VfB Gutenzell

10 Laura Kusterer SV Steinhausen-Rottum

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Agnes Deutsch SV Rissegg

2 Elina Schlüter SF Schwendi

3 Amelie Pfitscher SV Ringschnait

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Pauline Kleber/Tessa Skuthan TSV Laupheim

2 Linda Wohnhaas/Pauline Merk SV Steinhausen-Rottum

3 Lara Högerle/Leonie Frank VfB Gutenzell

3 Lena Sachsenmaier/Lara Segmiller TSV Rot an der Rot / TSV Laubach

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Pauline Merk SV Steinhausen-Rottum

2 Linda Wohnhaas SV Steinhausen-Rottum

3 Lara Segmiller TSV Laubach

4 Tessa Skuthan TSV Laupheim

5 Hannah Diebold TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen

5 Lena Sachsenmaier TSV Rot an der Rot

7 Lara Högerle VfB Gutenzell

7 Pauline Kleber TSV Laupheim

9 Leonie Frank VfB Gutenzell
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